
Pawan Express (PT)/11062 - Exp - CR 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to NK/Nashik Road 

24h 37m - 1505 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYG Jaynagar 13:10 0 1 0 78 68 ECR
2 MBI Madhubani 13:34 13:36 2m 2 1 31 72 61 ECR
3 SKI Sakri Junction 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 48 27 50 ECR
4 DBG Darbhanga Junction 14:35 14:45 10m 1 1 68 32 49 ECR
5 LSI Laheria Sarai 14:54 14:56 2m 1,2 1 73 33 48 ECR
6 SPJ Samastipur Junction 15:55 16:20 25m 5 1 105 77 47 ECR
7 DOL Dholi 16:41 16:43 2m 2 1 132 47 55 ECR
8 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 3 1 157 68 57 ECR
9 BNR Bhagwanpur 17:50 17:52 2m 2 1 191 42 57 ECR
10 HJP Hajipur Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 3 1 211 40 55 ECR
11 SEE Sonpur Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 3 1 216 59 56 ECR
12 DGA Dighwara 18:59 19:01 2m 1 1 240 29 59 ECR
13 CPR Chhapra Junction 20:05 20:15 10m 1 1 270 65 58 NER
14 SIP Suraimanpur 20:42 20:44 2m 1 1 300 62 61 NER
15 BUI Ballia 21:20 21:25 5m 1 1 337 71 65 NER
16 YFP Yusufpur 22:03 22:05 2m 1 1 382 47 74 NER
17 GCT Ghazipur City 22:30 22:35 5m 2 1 401 72 74 NER
18 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 2 1 441 69 79 NER
19 SRNT Sarnath 23:32 23:34 2m 1 466 36 79 NER
20 BCY Varanasi City 23:45 23:47 2m 1 1 473 11 76 NER
21 BSB Varanasi Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 1 2 476 27 77 NR
22 BHLP Bhulanpur 00:28 00:29 1m 2 2 482 79 NER
23 GYN Gyanpur Road 01:10 01:12 2m 1 2 536 43 NER
24 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 02:38 02:40 2m 5 2 598 8 317 NER
25 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
03:00 03:20 20m 7,8 2 600 22 97 NCR

26 NYN Naini Junction 03:40 03:41 1m 3 2 607 60 95 NCR
27 MKP Manikpur Junction 05:13 05:15 2m 1 2 700 72 243 NCR
28 STA Satna Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 1 2 777 76 315 WCR
29 MYR Maihar 06:53 06:55 2m 2 2 813 94 353 WCR
30 KTE Katni Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 5 2 876 68 381 WCR
31 JBP Jabalpur 09:00 09:10 10m 1,2 2 967 74 411 WCR
32 NU Narsinghpur 10:18 10:20 2m 2 2 1051 97 364 WCR
33 PPI Pipariya 11:18 11:20 2m 2 2 1144 50 335 WCR
34 ET Itarsi Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 5,6 2 1211 77 329 WCR
35 KNW Khandwa Junction 15:13 15:15 2m 1 2 1395 78 302 CR
36 BAU Burhanpur 16:08 16:10 2m 1 2 1464 55 267 CR
37 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 3,4 2 1518 52 205 CR
38 JL Jalgaon Junction 17:43 17:45 2m 2 2 1542 74 209 CR
39 MMR Manmad Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 3 2 1702 84 CR
40 NK Nashik Road 20:52 20:55 3m 3 2 1775 63 551 CR
41 IGP Igatpuri 21:43 21:46 3m 3 2 1826 54 599 CR
42 KYN Kalyan Junction 23:17 23:20 3m 5 2 1907 47 9 CR
43 TNA Thane 23:43 23:45 2m 8 2 1926 25 7 CR
44 LTT Mumbai LTT 00:25 5 3 1942 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (04:42)

May 26 2024 (04:42)

1

1


